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AbOut OPtrOniCs

Optronics Global HQ, Milton Keynes, UK

Our CapabilitiesAbout Us
Optronics is a brand of fibre optic and copper networking 
products, for use in local and wide area networking and 
telecommunications applications.

Optronics, has over 20 years experience in the fibre optic 
manufacturing industry. The Optronics range includes 
patchcords, pigtails (multimode and singlemode), 
patch panels, wall and splice boxes (unloaded and 
customised), and a full range of accessories.

Based in Milton Keynes, UK, we have the facilities to 
support a vast array of customers; from small distributors 
and supporting specialist installers.

Optronics products are available directly from 
distributors all over the world.

 > Multilingual sales personnel

 > Largest termination capacity in Europe 

 > Manufacturing across two continents

 > Several partnerships globally 

 > Proactively aiding our clients to secure new and existing 
customers through designing and manufacturing bespoke 
panels in necessary quantity.
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AbOut OPtrOniCs

A Global Company

¤

¤

¤ ¤

USA
Regional Office

UK
Global HQ
2 Manufacturing 
Locations

UAE
Dubai 
Regional Office

China
Regional Office

 > 120 Sales Executives employed
 > 18 Languages spoken
 > 24 hour design and engineering 
support capability

 > Global logistics service
 > Regions Covered 
 North South America
 Europe
 Africa
 Middle East
 Australasia

 > Optronics Limited is a registered 
company in England and has regional 
offices in each major continent in the 
world.
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A Sleeping Giant Awakes
For more than 15 years Optronics has been the vendor of 
choice for many recognised leaders in the optical connectivity 
field across all five continents - a truly global player!

At Optronics, we probably have the best engineering, design 
and manufacturing resource for optical connectivity solutions 
and enclosures in the world today.  Our reputation for quality 
and reliability through new product development is underpinned 
with the knowledge that Optronics manufactured solutions 
are deployed at the heart of the world’s telecommunications 
systems delivering Quality of Service levels which underpin 
the internet and ensure applications such as cloud computing 
are realised.

Whilst many within the industry recognise the strengths of 
Optronics, few end users or consultants within the structured 
cabling market even know the company exists.

“I feel we are under-selling ourselves in terms of brand value.” 
- John Grillo, Chairman

Having originally established the business to design and 
manufacture a range of passive optical connectivity for the 
data communications and telecommunications markets, our 
desire to service and support our customers has taken us far 
beyond this original ‘simple’ mission.

Today, the Optronics engineering team are “recognised 
industry experts”  and frequently represent the interests 
of the UK in defining the latest national and international 
communications equipment standards.

From our headquarters in Milton Keynes, we not only offer 
our customers a 24 hour engineering and design capability 
through our extended teams in Asia but a leading logistics 
service to support our customers throughout the world using 
our regional centres.  

John Grillo continues:

Whilst we continue to win as a result of our abilities to work 
with and through our customers - this is not enough for 
Optronics! We are increasingly developing solutions for 
environments such as the Data Centre which need to be sold, 
not just supplied!”  

To realise its full potential, Optronics has introduced the 
Optronics Cabling System which delivers a systemically 
designed high speed copper and optical network solution 
aimed at the most challenging environments.

The Optronics Cabling System has been developed to 
compete with the “best in class” solutions through engineers 
and marketers harnessing a wealth of acquired applications 
knowledge in the particular market space. 

Clearly Optronics has no intention of turning its back on 
its current customer base but also believes it can offer our 
current and future customers an even greater service and 
experience if we were to adopt a parallel approach to the 
market that will ultimately release the full brand potential of 
the business.

AbOut OPtrOniCs
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AbOut OPtrOniCs

“We deliver customer satisfaction and long term 
relationship through our various services at 

compelling price points”.

Our Mission
Our professional team deploys the most advanced service 
solutions that provide insight into the needs and mission of the 
clients’ infrastructure through our technical support team that 
prides itself on professional pre and post  sales support, project 
management and technical training to fulfil the needs of its 
customers.

We continuously strive towards the provision of cost-effective 
Networking and Communication solutions using state-of-the art 
technologies and methodologies, in line with our customers’ 
strategic direction

Pro-Active
Aid clients to secure new and 
existing customers through 
designing and manufacturing 
bespoke panels in necessary 
quantity. 

Quality Policy
We, the employees of Optronics, are committed to total customer satisfaction as our first and foremost priority because we understand 
that our customers are the only reason for our commercial existence.  In order for us to achieve this objective, we understand that:

Koullis Azas – Senior Vice President
January 2012

Our Promise
Wide Range
Extensive range of high quality 
fibre management solutions.

Innovation Through Purpose
Specific proprietary designs are 
developed by our engineering 
department. 

No Fuss
We can design, manufacture 
and deliver distribution boxes 
fully-loaded. 

 > Commitment to quality is an integral part of our everyday duties

 > Quality is achieved through the commitment and active participation of all of us

 > Quality is critical to our business success 

“Every accomplishment starts with the decision to try”
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OPtrOniCs in the uK

Optronics uK - haverhill

Optronics uK - Milton Keynes
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APPliCAtiOn sOlutiOns

Central Office Building Satelite Office

Apartment Block

Inventory:
 ■ Shuttered Adapters
 ■ Jacks and Modules
 ■ Fibre Pigtails
 ■ Fibre and Copper Patchcords
 ■ Purelight Pigtails
 ■ CWDM
 ■ Fibre  and Copper Cables
 ■ Cable Management

LCP

Residential
Inventory:
 ■ Shuttered Adapters
 ■ Purelight Pigtails
 ■ Copper Patchcords
 ■ Connectors
 ■ Wall Boxes

Customer Joint

Inventory:
▪ PLC Splitter
▪ Pigtails
▪ Patchcords
▪ Adapters

Inventory:
▪ FDH
▪ Adapters
▪ Splitters
▪ Pigtails

Drop Cable

Feeder Cable

Capability

Inventory:
 ■ Fibre Cabling (OM1/2, OM3, 
OM4, OS1, OS2

 ■ Copper Cabling (UTP/FTP)
 ■ Fibre and Copper Pigtails
 ■ Fibre and Copper 
Patchcords

 ■ Fibre and Copper Cable 
Management 

 ■ Jacks
 ■ Connectors
 ■ Adaptors
 ■ Attenuators
 ■ Splitters
 ■ CWDM
 ■ WDM
 ■ SFP

Inventory:
 ■ Fibre Cabling (OM1/2, OM3, 
OM4, OS1, OS2

 ■ Copper Cabling (UTP/FTP)
 ■ Fibre Pigtails
 ■ Fibre and Copper 
Patchcords

 ■ Fibre and Copper Cable 
Management 

 ■ Jacks
 ■ Connectors
 ■ Adaptors
 ■ Attenuators
 ■ Splitters
 ■ CWDM
 ■ WDM
 ■ SFP
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International Electrotechnical Commission

Engineering Technologies 
Association

American National Standards Institute

Restrictions of Hazardous 
Substances

International Standard of Organization

specifications
Compliance and 

Accreditation

Telcordia

statement of Compliance
We are happy to provide our “Statement of Compliance” 
document on request. This documents our cable’s 
compliance with the full range of IEC specification for 
fibre optic cable.

stAnDArDs

Standards

Third Party Testing

Underwriters Laboratories

Intertek Group

A Quality Company
 > Optronics has an aggressive quality policy aiming to 
continuously improve products & processes

 > ISO 9001 certified (expected ISO 14000)
 > Over 95% on-time delivery and over 98% yield performance
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Our CustOMers

We Offer Our Customers

Our Customers include

[Choice] Independent range, unmatched by any other company.

[Variety] Dedicated to variety and providing bespoke solutions, tailored to customers needs.

[uniqueness] No one installation or application is the same as another.

Aggressive quality control and testing policy for products and manufacturing.[Quality]
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Connectors and Adaptors

 > Complete range of connector types supported

 > Compliance with all major IEC and TIA specifications

 > Connectors feature Zirconia Ceramic Ferrules with high end PC and UPC finishing

 > Adaptors utilise high precision alignment sleeves

 > Low insertion loss and back reflection

 > RoHS , REACH & SvHC compliant

 > Field installable connectors available

 > Hybrid adaptors available

 > Suitable for LANS, WANS, Telecomms Networks, Distribution Networks, Testing 
and Laboratory applications

A full range of high quality connectors suitable for a wide range of applications.

 > Complete range of connector types supported

 > OM1/2, OM3, OM4, OS1, OS2, G.652D, G657A and 
G.657A/B

 > All standard lengths available in stock, non standard 
lengths by request

 > Compliance with all major IEC and TIA specifications

 > Patchcords are constructed with 2.8mm or 2mm zip 
cable

 > Low insertion loss and high return loss

 > Pigtails feature Easystrip cable

 > RoHS , REACH & SvHC compliant

 > Individual  test sheet and unique product identification 
number for traceability

 > Our cable assemblies are designed and manufactured in 
our ISO9001 certified facilities 

A full range of high quality patchcords and pigtails suitable for a 
wide range of applications.

PrODuCt POrtFOliO

Patchcords and Pigtails 
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Fibre Optic Cables

internal Management

external Management

 > Applications include Patchcords and Pigtails, LAN, Horizontal 
Distribution, Backbone, Riser, Rack to Rack links, Equipment 
rooms, Intrabuilding links, Campus and Long Distance WANs

 > OM1/2 (9/125), OM1 (62.5/125), OM2 (50/125), OM3 
(50/125), OM4 (50/125) Specifications supported

 > Tight Buffered, Loose Tube, Breakout and Steel Tape 
Armoured constructions available

 > LSZH and PVC jacket types

 > 2 - 144 colour coded fibres

 > Cut to Length service

 > Project support available

A full range of high quality Fibre Optic Cables suitable for a wide 
range of applications.

 > Range includes Fixed, Sliding and Modular Patch Panels. 
Tamperproof, Slimline and Lockable Wall Boxes, Plus, Wall 
and Floor Standing Cabinets

 > Full range of connectors and adaptors supported

 > In-house CAD design allows us to create innovative designs 
that fufill the specific and unique challenges facing the 
installer

 > Manufactured to the highest quality with heavy guage metals 
and robust finishing

 > Project support and bespoke designs are available

A full range of high quality internal cable management 
components suitable for a wide range of applications.

 > Range includes Tamper-Proof, Slimline and Termination 
Boxes, plus, Dome, Box and Inline Style Enclosures

 > Compliance with all relevant IP, IEC, BS, RoHS, REACH and 
SvHC specifications where applicable

 > All components accept a full range of connector, adaptor and 
cable types

A full range of high quality external cable management 
components suitable for a wide range of applications.

Drop Cables
ITU-T G.652D, ITU-T G.657A1 
& ITU-T G.657A2 all dielectric 
FTTH drop cable consisting of 1 
to 4, 250µm individually coloured 
optical fibres with FRP strength 
members and LSZH jacket.

PrODuCt POrtFOliO
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Pre-terminated solutions

Maxi breakout 
Module

 > Up to 12 fibres

 > Small 9mm 
Diameter

 > Plastic Bodied

 > Up to 48 900µm fibres

 > Up to 24 2mm fibres

 > 21mm Diameter

 > Rugged Metal  Body

Micro breakout 
Module

Mini breakout 
Module

 > Up to 24 fibres

 > 15mm Diameter

 > Plastic Bodied

Mega breakout 
Module

 > Up to 144 fibres

 > 50mm Diameter

 > Rugged Metal  Body

PrODuCt POrtFOliO

Four Innovative building blocks for multifibre assemblies

Firstlight nano Firstlight Micro

 > Small Diameter

 > Flexible

 > Rugged

 > Micro Cable

Firstlight Prime

Firstlight

 > Crush Resitance

 > Pulling Strength

 > Up to 144 Fibres

 > Multi-Stage Breakout Options
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12 Fibre 24 Fibre 48 Fibre

MTP® Elite® 
Singlemode

Standard 
Singlemode

MTP® Elite® 
Multimode

Standard 
Multimode 

high Density solution

PrODuCt POrtFOliO

Applications

Features

 > Fibre channel - SAN

 > Parallel optics 

 > Infiniband

 > Data Centre infrastructure

 > Optical backplane connections  

 > Optical switch and routers

 > Emerging 40 and 100Gbs Ethernet

 > High density- from 4 up to 144 fibres in single cable

 > Available with OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4 and OS1/OS2 fibre 

 > Compact LSZH cable standard, OFNP cable also available

 > Modular solutions

 > Low loss MTP Elite® versions 

 > Wide range of configuration options

 > Tailored solutions to meet project specifications

 > Lower installation and ownership costs

 > Rapid installation

 > No link / termination errors

 > No cable or connector waste

 > High fibre density

 > Reduced on site testing required

benefits

Demand for greater processing power, efficient data centre design and high-speed internet access means choosing the right 
cabling infrastructure is essential. 

The Optronics MTP solution provides a high density, high performance, robust, modular solution, for fast installation of 
enterprise data centre and other high fibre count cabling implementation.
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PrODuCt POrtFOliO

Copper Cabling solution

Cables

Patch Panels

 > Available in CAT3, CAT5e, CAT6 and CAT6A

 > U/UTP, F/UTP, U/FTP and S/FTP constructions

 > LSZH and PVC Jacket Types

 > All cables exceed the minimum specified 
performance for the relevant category and 
support all application classes defined in the 
relevant ISO/IEC/ASI/TIA specifications

 > Conform to RoHS, SvHC and REACH

 > ETL and UL listed where applicable

 > Available in CAT3, CAT5e, CAT6 and CAT6A

 > 24 and 48 Port, 1U and 2, 19” rackable

 > All panels comply with the requirements of the 
relevent IEC specification and support all applictaions 
designed for the relevent Class / Category

 > Conform to RoHS, SvHC and REACH

 > Individual Port Identification

 > Universal wiring blocks for easy identification

 > ETL and UL listed where applicable
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Jacks and Plastics

Patchcords

 > Available in CAT5e, CAT6 and CAT6A

 > All jacks comply with the requirements of the relevent 
IEC specification and support all applictaions 
designed for the relevent Class / Category

 > Conform to RoHS, SvHC and REACH

 > Many styles including Tool Free, Keystone, Low 
Profile and Shuttered available in Screened and 
Unscreened construction

 > Universal colour coded wiring blocks for easy 
identification

 > Available in CAT3, CAT5e, CAT6 and CAT6A

 > Electrically compliant beyond 100MHz

 > LSZH or PVC sheathed cable

 > Low profile moulded strain relief boots

 > Integral anti-snag latch as standard

 > 8 standard colours

 > 1m, 2m, 3m, 5m, 10m, 15m, and 20m

 > Individually bagged with traceability information

 > All Class and Category standards compliant

 > RoHS, REACH, SVHC compliant

Copper Cabling solution

PrODuCt POrtFOliO
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WArrAnty AnD instAller PrOgrAMs

Optronics Warranty Programme
At OPTRONICS we offer one of the 
most complete warranty programmes 
available to the structured cabling 
industry.   Our copper and fibre solutions 
are designed for performance and 
reliability and manufactured to comply 
with the latest national and international 
standards at the time of installation.

OPTRONICS products exceed the 
performance requirements defined 
within ISO/IEC 11801, ANSI/EIA/TIA 
568 and EN 50173, as applicable, and 
are warranted against failure for a period 
of 25 years from the date of installation. 
Furthermore, Optronics warranty that 
the components are installed and tested 
by an OPTRONICS approved partner 
then the installed link will support for the 
lifetime of the installation all applications 
that have been designed to run on the 
specific CLASS/Category of cabling 
system. 

The OPTRONICS copper and fibre structured cabling range represents the relentless pursuit by Optronics to bring quality and reliability 
to the market. Achieved through world class engineering we have  confidence to stand behind our products for 25 years in the full 
knowledge that they will continue to faultlessly deliver the applications for which they were designed for a life-time.

Limitations of the Warranty

This Warranty only covers the 
Installation as defined in the submitted 
dossier and specification.  Any 
extensions or modifications to the 
Installation must be submitted to 
Optronics following the procedure 
listed in our warranty documentation.  
On review and acceptance, a new 
Certificate and Schedule will be issued.  

Becoming an Authorised Installer:

 > Certification as an Authorised 
Installer must happen prior to project 
award.  Any proposal that cannot be supported with the necessary training records will be rejected

 > A potential Authorised installer must be proposed by the Authorised Partner.  The proposal should be supported by the completion 
of Appendix II of our detail warranty statement

 > Upon satisfactory review of the potential installers details acceptance will be acknowledged by Optronics through the issue of a 
numbered  Authorised Installer Certificate

 > All Authorised Installer certification will be time-bound for a period of 2-years where upon a review will be undertaken and recertification 
issued at the sole discretion of Optronics

Optronics Authorised installer
All OptronicsPLUS guarantees require 
the installation to be carried out by an 
OptronicsPLUS Authorised Installer. 
These organizations are accredited 
only after successfully demonstrating 
a high level of capability, resources, 
technical expertise and investment in 
staff training and test equipment.
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CertiFiCAtiOn

3P Certificates
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CertiFiCAtiOn

etl Certificates
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CertiFiCAtiOn

etl Certificates



22 www.optronicsnet.com

CertiFiCAtiOn

ul Certificates
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Bahrain Defence Force
British School Bahrain
Ministry Of Education
Ministry of Electricity & Water
Ministry of Finance
Ministry of Interior 
Ramee Hotels
US Naval Base
Yokogawa Bahrain

Cairo Metro
Royal Forces Of Egypt
Telecom Egypt

Hellenic Navy 
Ministry Of Health
National Bank Of Greece
Social Insurance Institute

Go Telecom
Melita Telecom – Malta

Cyta
Ministry Of Road & Works

FibreCo
JD Group
Neotel
Siemens
South African Police Force
Telkom

BNP Paribas 
Charles De Gaulle Airport
Natixis Bank

European Parlaiment

ADCO
Ajman University 
Al Badie Rotana –ADNEC. Abu Dhabi 
Al Bustan beach Hotel – Sharjah 
Al Manhal Centro Rotana - Airport Road, Abu Dhabi 
Alain International Flight Academy 
Centro Rotana, Airport Rd - Abu Dhabi
Chemweyaat – Abu Dhabi 
Crown Plaza Festival City - Dubai 
Damas - Gold Souq 
Danat Al Khan Bldg: Sharjah 
Du Biotec 

United Arab Emirates

France

Egypt

Greece

Bahrain

Belgium

Cyprus

South Africa

Malta

¤

¤

¤

¤

¤

¤

¤

¤

¤

¤

reFerenCe sites

Qatar Gas
Qatar

Senora Gas
Indonesia

Samref Refinery
Kingdom Saudi Arabia

Metropolitan Police
Vodafone

United Kingdom

General Electric
USA

Dubai Global Village
Dubai Holdings - Cio Office 
Dubai Petroleum
GASCO
Govt. Bldg. Academic City - Dubai 
H.H. The Crown Prince Office-government Of Dubai 
Habshan And Dubai Mall Site Office 
Holiday Inn Hotel - Bur Dubai, Dubai 
Houfan Hotel Apartment - Abu Dhabi 
Intercontinental Festival City - Dubai  
Jones Lang Lasalle  
Majestic Towers -  Sharjah Corniche  
National Bank Of Abu Dhabi Itihad Rd. Branch - Dubai  
Orascom Constructions - Dubai  
Queens Palace Hotel Apartment- Abu Dhab i 
Rak Bank  
 Dubai, 
 Abu Dhabi 
 Sharjah 
 Ras Al Khaimah
Supreme Foods - DSO
Takreer Ruwais Refinery
Terminal 2 - Training Centre

Jordan Royal Court
Jordan Electric Power Company (JEPCO)
Public Security Directorate (PSD)

Jordan
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